DS1302
Trickle Charge Timekeeping Chip
Features
 Real time clock counts seconds, minutes hours, date of the month,
month, day of the week, and year with leap year compensation valid up
to 2100
 31 x 8 RAM for scratchpad data storage

 DS1202 compatible
 Recognized by Underwriters Laboratory
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
DS1302N DIP-8 DS1302,1302 TUBE 2000pcs/box
DS1302ZN DIP-8 DS1302Z,1302Z TUBE 2000pcs/box
DS1302M/TR SOP-8 DS1302,1302 REEL 2500pcs/reel
DS1302ZM/TR SOP-8 DS1302Z,1302Z REEL 2500pcs/reel
DS1302MM/TR MSOP-8 DS1302,1302 REEL 3000pcs/reel
DS1302ZMM/TR MSOP-8 1302Z REEL 3000pcs/reel
DS1302DQ/TR
DS1302DQ3/TR DFN-8 3*3 DS1302,1302 REEL 5000pcs/reel
DS1302ZDQ/TR
DS1302ZDQ3/TR DFN-8 3*3 1302Z REEL 5000pcs/reel
DIP-8
SOP-8
MSOP-8
DFN-8 3*3